CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)
Glass or Shade Color

Indoor

331

E26

1

Al9

60

0.31

Clear Seeded

Grace - 41901-ESP-CS

1 Light Wall Sconce

Color Espresso

» | I

Glass or Shade Color Clear Seeded

4 l"*

The Grace collection - the perfect name for this graceful family.
It's clean lines, flowing frame and clear seeded glass create a rich
look and a wonderful value.

¢ Requires 1 Medium 60-watt bulb (not included)
e Shade is white frosted glass

e Available in brushed polished nickel or espresso finish

Dimensions v
Depth (in.) 6.50

Width (in.) 5

Height (in.) 8.50

Extension (in.) 6.50

Backplate Depth (in.) 0.63

Backplate Length (in.) 512

Backplate Width (in.) 513

Backplate Height (in.) 7.94
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